HLD HEATLESS ADSORPTION DRYER
Technical Data
2
Heatless Adsorption dryer
HLD
Drying compressed air through adsorption represents a purely physical
process in the course of which water vapour is bound to the drying medium

7 1,07 1,03 1,00 0,96 0,92 0,87
8 1,16 1,14 1,11 1,08 1,04 1,00
9 1,23 1,21 1,18 1,14 1,10 1,07
10 1,32 1,30 1,27 1,24 1,20 1,16
Example
Flow rate 550 m3/h
Pressure 9 bar
Inlet temperature 35°
Pressure dew point -40°
Dryer capacity = 550/1,18 = 437 m³
Therefor, selected dryer model:
HLD0150
Model
Volume Flow Rate ¹ Dimensions in mm (ca.) Conn. Weight
l/s m3/min m3/h D W H inch kg (ca.)
HLD0190 53 3,17 190 610 1300 1960 1” 251
HLD0240 67 4,00 240 610 1300 2120 1” 273
HLD0380 106 6,33 380 610 1380 2000 1” 417
HLD0540 150 9,00 540 610 1500 2220 1½” 487
HLD0650 181 10,83 650 610 1500 2320 1½” 513
HLD0850 236 14,67 850 610 1550 2090 1½” 610
HLD1050 292 17,50 1050 790 1700 2370 2” 729
HLD1400 389 23,33 1400 740 1510 2150 DN80/3” 959
HLD1700 472 28,33 1700 760 1620 2180 DN80/3” 1136
HLD2050 569 34,17 2050 790 1670 2220 DN80/3” 1272
HLD2400 667 40,00 2400 860 1720 2270 DN80/3” 1404
HLD2800 778 46,67 2800 920 1770 2340 DN80/3” 1547
HLD3200 889 53,33 3200 930 2100 2380 DN100/4” 1739
HLD3700 1028 61,67 3799 970 2160 2400 DN100/4” 1903
HLD4200 1167 70,00 4200 1020 2270 2400 DN100/4” 2074
¹. Based on -40 °C pressure dew point with inlet conditions of 7 bar g and 35 °C
Correction factors for Sizing of HLD Dryers for different operating temperatures and pressures
Technical Data for HLD Series
Ultrafilter Skandinavien ApS - +45 82 30 30 20 - info@ultra-filter.com